DECIDED VOTE

Thinking of how you feel right now, if a provincial election were held tomorrow here in BC, which of the following parties candidates would
you be most likely to support, or lean towards?

REGION GENDER AGE
METRO VANCOUVER INTERIOR
TOTAL VANCOUVER ISLAND /NORTH MALE FEMALE 18-34 35-54 55+
Total 'N' 750 388 133 229 367 383 216 271 263
UNWEIGHTED 'N' 749 380 143 226 370 379 172 322 255
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 338 189 60 89 162 176 99 128 111
45% 49% 45% 39% 44% 46% 46% 47% 42%
The BC Liberal Party 278 141 41 95 155 123 61 102 115
37% 36% 31% 42% 42% 32% 28% 38% 44%
The Green Party 68 25 22 20 27 41 33 15 20
9% 6% 17% 9% 7% 11% 15% 5% 8%
The BC Conservatives 45 22 10 13 18 27 13 22 10
6% 6% 8% 6% 5% 7% 6% 8% 4%
Other 23 1 - 1 5 1 10 5 8
3% 3% 5% 1% 5% 5% 2% 3%



BEST PREMIER

And regardless of your political preference, which of these leaders do you think would make the best Premier of British Columbia?

REGION GENDER AGE
METRO VANCOUVER INTERIOR
TOTAL VANCOUVER ISLAND /NORTH MALE FEMALE 18-34 35-54 55+
Total 'N' 800 420 139 241 387 413 233 289 278
UNWEIGHTED 'N' 800 412 149 239 391 409 189 343 268
Adrian Dix 274 157 50 67 140 134 74 106 94
34% 37% 36% 28% 36% 32% 32% 37% 34%
Christy Clark 267 122 50 95 148 119 58 98 111
33% 29% 36% 40% 38% 29% 25% 34% 40%
John Cummins 54 32 5 16 30 23 12 26 16
7% 8% 4% 7% 8% 6% 5% 9% 6%
Jane Sterk 49 26 8 15 17 32 21 17 10
6% 6% 6% 6% 4% 8% 9% 6% 4%
Don't know 157 84 26 47 53 104 69 42 46

20% 20% 19% 20% 14% 25% 29% 14% 17%



